Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
PICCOLO
Piccolo is a special micro fixture that stands just 0.22 in. (5.66 mm) high
and 0.2 in. (5 mm) wide. Piccolo uses a flat milky lens to create fine
lines of light in tight spaces such as custom millwork. It is sold in custom

AVAILABLE COLOR TEMPERATURES
2200K 2400K 2700K 3500K3000K 4000K
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Wattage Color Temp. LENS HOUSING COLOR
PIC 2.9 M
PIC - Piccolo Fixture 2.9 - 2.9 W/ft (9.6 W/m) 22 - 2200K 30 - 3000K M - Milky Lens SV - Silver (default)
24 - 2400K 35 - 3500K BK - Black
27 - 2700K 40 - 4000K Consult factory for custom colors.
Addtional fee and MOQ apply.
DIMENSIONS
From 2.43 in. (61.8 mm) to 6 ft. 6.81 in. (2001.8 mm) long in increments of 0.2 in. (5 mm)
End Cap
0.075 in. (1.9 mm)
Milky Lens
End Cap
0.075 in. (1.9 mm) 0.2 in. (5 mm)
0.22 in.
(5.66 mm)
HOUSING FINISHES
Silver
Standard
* Consult factory. Additional fee and MOQ apply.
Black* Custom
RAL*
NOTE: The Piccolo is sold as a complete custom fixture. Cutting a Piccolo fixture in the field will void the warranty.
ACCESSORIES:
Mounting Clip
Part Number: PICCLIP
0.2 in. VHB Tape (16 ft 4.8 in. / 5 m reels)
Part Number: VHBTAPE0.2CL
RoHS
2200K-4000K
PICCOLO
Page 2Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
Acolyte does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and Acolyte is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
Beam Angle 120°
Lens Type Milky Lens
Length Smallest fixture at 2.43 in. (61.8 mm) including end caps. Sold in 0.2 in. (5 mm) increments up to 6 ft 6.81 in. (2001.8 mm)
Maximum Daisy Chained
Fixture Length
9 ft 10 in. (3 m)
Operating Voltage 24 V
Dimming MLV / 0-10 Volt / ELV / DALI / DMX
Operating Temperature -40 — 158 °F (-40 — 70 °C)
Colors 2200K, 2400K, 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
CRI 90+ CRI
Power Feed Option End feed
Lifetime (L70 reported) 50,000 hours
MacAdam ellipse (SDCM) 2-Step Binning (For Static White LEDs only)
Certifications
UL Listed UL 2108 Issued: 2004/02/27 Ed: 1 Rev: 2014/02/24 Low Voltage Lighting Systems CSA C22.2#9.0 Issued: 1996/06/01
Ed: 1 (R2011) General Requirements for Luminaries; with Gen. Inst. 1: 1997, Gen Inst. 2: 1998. ROHS compliant, CE
SPECIFICATIONS
RIBBONLYTE SPECIFICATIONS
Cuttable Length LED Pitch Color Temperature Im/W without Lens Delivered Lumens with Milky Lens
0.2 in. (5 mm) 61 LEDs/ft (200 LEDs/m)
2200K 115 131 lm/ft (430 lm/m)
2400K 124 139 m/ft (455 lm/m)
2700K 130 146 lm/ft (480 lm/m)
3000K 135 152 lm/ft (500 lm/m)
3500K 140 157 lm/ft (515 lm/m)
4000K 148 166 lm/ft (545 lm/m)
24V DIMENSIONS Top View Side View Dimensions
IP
2
0
Incremental length: 0.2 in (5 mm)
Width 0.2 in (3 mm)
Max Length 6 ft 7 in. (2 m)
Height 0.06 in (1.45 mm)
NOTE: The Piccolo is sold as a complete custom fixture. Cutting a Piccolo fixture in the field will void the warranty.
0.22 in.